

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

DSM Capital and Harrington Blue & Partners Announce Strategic Partnership to Drive Global Investments

London, UK & Madrid, Spain – February 4th, 2025

DSM Capital (<u>https://dsmcapital.io/</u>) and Harrington Blue & Partners (<u>www.harringtonblue.co.uk</u>) are pleased to announce a strategic partnership aimed at accelerating and executing global investments with unparalleled local and international insights and expertise.

This collaboration brings together DSM Capital's expertise in high-impact investment strategies with Harrington Blue & Partners' deep understanding of international markets and strategic expansion. By leveraging their combined networks and experience, the two organizations will focus on identifying and executing investment opportunities in key sectors that demonstrate disruptive potential.

Susana Ecclestone, CEO of Harrington Blue & Partners, expressed her enthusiasm for the partnership: "I am very optimistic about this collaboration between two organizations committed to driving strategic investments and supporting the international expansion of companies that understand disruptive opportunities. By combining our strengths, we will offer clients a powerful platform to scale their operations globally."

Jorge Lepra, Managing Partner of DSM Capital, stated At DSM Capital, we work with over 300 investors, each with diverse areas of interest. Partnering with Harrington Blue & Partners will expand our deal flow, providing even more opportunities for our investors. While our primary focus is primary and secondary growth and pre-IPO technology investments, our mission is to offer tailored investment solutions and liquidity options for companies, funds, and stakeholders. This partnership strengthens our ability to deliver a robust and dynamic platform, enhancing investment opportunities at all levels.

This partnership underscores a shared vision of fostering innovation, unlocking global investment potential, and guiding businesses toward sustainable growth. With a strong commitment to excellence, DSM Capital and Harrington Blue & Partners will work hand in hand to deliver tailored investment solutions that drive long-term success.



Contact:

info@harringtonblue.co.uk

jorge@dsmcapital.io